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Tailwind

BIB
40
46
38
39
45
50
41
48
47
52
51
44
42
43

BIB
249
260
236
251
238
246
237
264
263

256
243

L-NAME, F-NAME
TANGUY, CHRISTIAN
GODDARD, CHRIS
SCHARPHORN, NIEL
MEYERS, JOHN
KUHN, GREG
HERRIMAN, ROBERT
TOMPKIN, ERIC
CAMERON, DON
DOYLE, JOHN
BORDEN, PAUL
SYPNIEWSKI, DAN
GAFFNER, MATTHEW
HARRIS, BRIAN

HENDERSHOT, JOREL

L-NAME, E-NAME
MCDOWELL, CALLIE
PILLING, AMANDA

HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH 21

MUSTO, ANTONIA
RUIZ, LILLIAN

GALLAWAY, CAROLYN
HENDERSHOT, KETURA 18

CORBIN, ANGELA

HAUPTMANN, MARTINA 38

L-NAME, E-NAME

BOGEDIN, CHRISTOPHER CRUISE 18

CONSOLE, NICK

Bike & Fitness
STONY CREEK MTB TIME TRIAL

Michigan MTB Time Trial Series #4 -- MMBA-Champion Point Series Race #5
Stony Creek MetroPark - July 29, 2007 - Shelby Township, Michigan

ELITE MEN

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
32 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS/WSC
43 KLM BIKE & FITNESS
41 KP CYCLES+ OF FREMONT
43 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
30 KLM BIKE & FITNESS
47 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
39 TREE FORT BIKES
41 SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND
20 MATTAWAN, MI
35 TRAILSEDGE.COM
29 KLM BIKE & FITNESS
34 TEAM ACTIVE
34 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
25 BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE

EXPERT / ELITE WOMEN
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

23 BIKEMAN.COM

29 KONA MIDWEST
BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE
17 SLINGSHOT
44 TREEFORT BIKES
55 TREEFORT BIKES
BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE
20 BURTON, MI
FERNDALE, Ml

EXPERT MEN 18-UNDER
AGE SPONSOR/CITY
RBS CYCLING TEAM
14 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

Page 1 of 16

Tailwind

TOTAL TIME

0:43:28.483
0:46:05.713
0:46:09.069
0:46:13.590
0:46:32.221
0:46:38.794
0:46:54.312
0:47:02.015
0:47:03.010
0:48:30.827
0:49:00.254
0:49:41.249
0:58:55.273
DNF

TOTAL TIME

0:58:05.108
0:58:46.319
1:00:10.316
1:00:25.846
1:03:25.480
1:03:52.944
1:05:54.040
1:17:26.651
DNF

TOTAL TIME

0:49:54.130
0:55:18.759

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-072907.xls
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BIB
239
214
215
250
240
247
254
241

BIB
217
220
255
216
218
219
261
257
244
248
266

BIB
223
225
227
242
226
228
245
265
224
262
222
252

BIB
253
259
231
233
230
232
234
258

L-NAME, F-NAME
PARMALEE, MARK
BILLS, STEVE
HOGAN, CURT
FILIPIAK, MICHAEL
JANSSEN, MIKE
HARRILLE, JOSH
ARNOTT, REID
YORK, ADAM

L-NAME, E-NAME
SELLE, ROB
YAMANAKA, KIMI
ADAMS, EARL
HILDITCH, JIM
SERRAT, ED

MCCLUSKEY, MATTHEW

SOCIA, JEFF

GISSENDANER, SCOTT

MALZAHN, ERIC
MATTICE, MATT
HEFT, JON

L-NAME, E-NAME
WITTBRODT, JEFF
BROWN, PAUL
LEE, JOSEPH
BLISS, MICHAEL
FULKERSON, E.R.
CLARK, TOM
RESSLER, JOHN
LEIKERT, JIM
BELANGER, MIKE
WAGNER, NEIL
IRELAN, JIM
FAVATA, PETE

L-NAME, F-NAME
STEWART, CALVIN
MAGNUSON, SCOTT
DALY, MATTHEW
KINLEY, STEVE
MORRIS, CRAIG
HOGAN, CLARK
WEST, ROBERT
EDWARDS, MARK

EXPERT MEN 19-29

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

25
22
19
28
28
29
25
23

CYCLETHERAPY

KENTWOOD CYCLING
NAPOLEON, OH

KONA CONTINENTAL BIKE SHOP
SCARLETTS BIKE SHOP
MACOMB BKE & FITNESS
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
SPONSOR ME !

EXPERT MEN 30-39

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

37
36
37
39
38
34
34
33
38
36
37

JUST FOR FUN

TEAM SANDBAG
KENTWOOD CYCLING
TREEFORT BIKES
SOUTH BEND, IN
TREEFORT BIKES
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
TREEFORT BIKES
CITY BIKE SHOP

KLM
TRAILSEDGE.COM

EXPERT MEN 40-49

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

43
a7
45
41
48
41
41
40
45
41
42
45

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
KLM BIKE &FITNESS

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
NLTKBCM RACING
SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
RIVERFRONT CYCLE

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
BRIGHTON, Ml

KLM BIKE & FITNESS

KLM BIKE & FITNESS

EXPERT MEN 50+
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

50
50
51
51
50
52
52
50

Page 2 of 16

TREEFORT BIKES

TREEEFORT BIKES

TEAM HASBIN

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TEAM GREYHOUND

NAPOLEON, OH

SLINGSHOT

ONSTED, MI

TOTAL TIME

0:49:00.671
0:51:06.007
0:53:27.987
0:54:13.303
0:54:28.563
0:55:06.701
0:55:37.867
0:56:51.265

TOTAL TIME

0:49:48.182
0:50:17.716
0:50:54.848
0:51:19.527
0:51:23.437
0:51:41.747
0:52:03.044
0:52:32.863
0:52:35.540
0:53:48.905
0:54:16.271

TOTAL TIME

0:50:21.891
0:51:03.239
0:51:07.996
0:51:44.645
0:52:02.156
0:52:32.708
0:52:35.196
0:53:12.511
0:53:19.968
0:54:42.908
0:55:58.303
1:13:22.465

TOTAL TIME

0:51:58.714
0:52:56.598
0:53:21.773
0:53:41.161
0:53:56.147
0:59:03.635
1:16:03.420
1:19:37.179

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-072907.xls



go)
O
"

0
ERRovo~v~ouonbhownNnr|O ~NOoO O WNPR
N R O 0

ggHHI—‘HI—‘HI—‘
L£L£00~NO 0 MW

go)
O
n

e
N,_\orooo\Jc)o'l.bo.)l\)H|

BIB
976
970
954
979
958
957
956

BIB
962
980
982
986
987
972
983
961
968
977
959
971
965
978
975
960
981
963
966
967
974

BIB
630
598
597
611
655
663
594
622
657
674
596
680

SINGLE SPEED - EXPERT / ELITE

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

WEINERT, JEFF 39 GIANT BICYCLES
SCHARPHORN, NIEL 41 KP CYCLES+ OF FREMONT
TOMPKIN, ERIC 39 TREE FORT BIKES
BUDACKI, JOEL 29 RBS CYCLING TEAM
KUYPER, GEOFF 24 KENTWOOD CYCLING
HARRIS, BRIAN 34 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
SERRAT, ED 38 SOUTH BEND, IN

SINGLE SPEED - SPORT / BEGINNER

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

LEE, JOSEPH 45 KLM BIKE &FITNESS
MARSH, CARY 41 FERNDALE, MI
DANHOFF, BRIAN 23 REINOVARA

MISOVSKA, TONY 33 NOSS

KINLEY, STEVE 51 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
POWERS, TODD 36 TEAM SANDBAG
LOEWENTHAL, ANDREW 27 SINGLE SPEED CYCLING CLUB
GRIFFITHS, MACALLISTER 29 TEAM CYCLE & FITNESS
WENDEL, BERNARD 40 CANNONDALE MIDWEST
TERRIAN, MARK 42 CYCLETHERAPY RACING
OSGOOD, JOHN 32 TEAM SANDBAG

ADAMS, EARL 37 KENTWOOD CYCLING
MURPHY, BRENDEN 18 FOUNDERS ALE RACING
BAUER, DENNIS 44 BRIDGEPORT, MI
PILLING, AMANDA 29 KONA MIDWEST

BAGI, PATRICK 41 CUSTER CYCLERY
SCHNEIDER, JASON 32 TEAM SANDBAG
MANNING, SARAH 33 CITY BIKE SHOP
POTOCKI, CURT 33 TEAM SANDBAG\BFB
RIFFE, MIKE 38 TEAM SANDBAG
CARROLL, M.V. 37 WAYNE, Ml

SPORT CLYDESDALE

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

MCCLOSKEY, ROSS 45 TRAILSEDGE.COM

WOOD, JEFF 39 CYCLE TO FITNESS GREHOUNDS
MCNEILLY, TODD 39 CYCLE TO FITNESS GREYHOUNDS
RESSLER, RON 38 CYCLETHERAPY RACING
SARGENT, GREG 36 TRAILSEDGE.COM

PISKE, DALE 33 RBS CYCLING TEAM

BACHERT, JOSEPH 42 TEAM TREEFORT

WELSH, TED 42 KHS/ GREYHOUNDS

MARCUS, NOLAN 27 GRAND RAPIDS, Ml

VACCARO, DAVE 38 SPRINGFIELD, MI

HAZEL, CHAD 36 ALBION, IN

BACH, DAVID 42 ROYAL OAK, Ml

TOTAL TIME

0:46:32.763
0:47:08.500
0:48:28.458
0:50:19.839
0:50:28.675
0:52:43.452
0:54:12.075

TOTAL TIME

0:53:15.369
0:55:16.798
0:55:41.382
0:56:42.902
0:57:12.381
0:57:17.668
0:57:19.469
0:57:24.917
0:57:40.230
0:58:17.052
0:58:17.526
0:59:45.898
1:02:12.100
1:02:23.613
1:03:12.486
1:04:17.256
1:05:21.045
1:09:46.269
1:19:03.037
DNF
DNF

TOTAL TIME

0:55:31.052
0:56:47.414
0:58:42.057
0:59:08.465
0:59:41.427
0:59:47.091
1:00:06.413
1:00:17.879
1:03:33.057
1:07:49.601
1:08:45.582
1:22:05.364

Page 3 of 16 RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-072907.xls
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DNF

BIB
603
602
600
660
679
601
640

BIB
606
618
664
661
605

BIB
607
633

BIB
590
672
637
642
592
593
617

BIB
548
608
649
632
544
545
542
540
546
677
547
653
543
648
615
620
623
669
613
549

L-NAME, F-NAME
TROLLMAN, BETH ANN
STERLING, JENNI

PATTERSON, HEATHER

LEONARD, MICHELLE
BLOCK, KERRY
HOINKA, JENNIFER
FISCHER, JENNIFER

L-NAME, F-NAME
WHALEN, KIM
SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE
PISKE, JULIE
FENDER, JANET
SERRAT, KATHY

L-NAME, F-NAME
MORLOCK, COLLIN
ROTH, FRANK

L-NAME, E-NAME
UNDERWOOD, BRIAN
SCHRAND, JUSTIN
SMIDDY, SCOTT
LIDAK, JAKE
ARNOLD, DANNY
CASTILE, EVAN
LANSTRA, ALEX

L-NAME, E-NAME
STERLING, DANIEL
VIS, COLIN
HILLAKER, G. EARL
MARTINUS, JAMES
AVERILL, DEREK
GOERLICH 111, JIM
SCOTT, JASON
ECKART, BRIEN
PETERSON, MIKE
MAJOR, MARC
ROPP, BRYCE
PATTERSON, CHRIS
WRATHELL, DEREK
ATCHISON, BRETT
HOGLE, RICK

BARKOW, CHRISTOPHER

SANTINI, PAUL
DRAYER, KIPP
ROHLER, ZACHARY
MILLER, THOMAS

SPORT WOMEN 25-39
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

36
27
33
29
34
32
28

DARK HORSE RACING
CTOF/BTT/KHS GREYHOUNDS
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

TEAM JOCHELLEE

DARK HORSE RACING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TREE FORT BIKES

SPORT WOMEN 40+
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

43
43
42
47
51

GRAND HAVEN, Ml
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
RBS CYCLING TEAM

TREE FORT BIKES

CAT NAP INN

SPORT MEN 14-UNDER
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

14
14

ON TWO WHEELS
SOUTH LYON CYCLE

SPORT MEN 15-18
AGE SPONSORI/CITY

17
18
16
15
15
15
15

CYCLE THERAPY

LION TAMERS
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
KINGSLEY, MI

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
MACOMB, MI
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

SPORT MEN 19-29
AGE SPONSORI/CITY

27
19
21
23
23
27
24
28
25
26
20
22
27
29
28
25
21
24
29
19

Page 4 of 16

CTOF/BTT/KHS GREYHOUNDS
KENTWOOD CYCLING & FITNESS
CHELSAE, MI

KENTWOOD CYCLING

TONY CLIFTON!

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS

RBS CYCLING TEAM

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
WYOMING, Ml

NEW HUDSON, MI

SHELBY TWP, MI

BREAKAWAY BICYCLES

RBS CYCLING TEAM

DDC

SMITHS PEDAL & SKI
KALAMAZOO, M

MAXXIS

ROCHESTER, Ml

YPSILANTI, MI

CANNONDALE MIDWEST

TOTAL TIME

0:59:15.148
1:03:45.894
1.04:22.515
1:05:14.194
1:12:58.392
1:24:10.729
1:27:10.061

TOTAL TIME

1:00:40.151
1:06:51.112
1:13:25.416
1:14:11.142
1:30:43.423

TOTAL TIME

1:09:25.447
1:11:51.968

TOTAL TIME

0:55:28.232
0:57:37.676
0:59:16.003
1:01:09.437
1:03:38.914
1:05:42.882
1:09:14.472

TOTAL TIME

0:52:09.140
0:52:52.389
0:53:08.145
0:53:18.068
0:53:50.901
0:53:58.868
0:56:22.042
0:56:46.910
0:56:56.456
0:56:58.654
0:57:21.318
0:57:23.208
0:58:43.908
0:58:52.237
1:01:03.160
1:.01:14.097
1:04:24.126
1:07:33.252
1:12:50.897
DNF

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-072907.xls
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BIB
670
552
610
627
616
550
612
666
551
635
636
553
652
658
639

BIB
565
659
567
644
624
564
631
563
554
556
621
562
662
558
654
646
683
650
632
641
671
559
557
673
667
566
560

L-NAME, F-NAME
KOEHLER, ERIK
WIERZCHON, TOM
MELECOSKY, JASON
LAKO, BRAD
JORDAN, CHAD
OSGOOD, JOHN
BURNETT, CHRIS
MOORE JR, DAVID
SHONG, MICHAEL
MCINTYRE, CARLOS
OSBORN, LUKE
POTOCKI, CURT
GODEK, JOE
DELLINGER, JASON
PATROSSO, JEFF

L-NAME, F-NAME
TAYLOR, JOSEPH
WOOD, PAUL
TRANCYGIER, MARK
DILL, SCOTT
POWERS, TODD
RIFFE, MIKE
CARROLL, M.V.
MCCABE, BRIAN
SIPE, KEN
ZATEK, DAVID
STOLIECKI, MIKE
KELLER, SCOTT
LEWERENZ, JIM

GLUPKER, CHRISTIAN

PEPPLES, JOE
HILL, DEREK
THOMPSON, PETE

BRAUE, CHRISTOPHER

WALTERS, DAVID
JOHANSON, PETER
TREMP, LEE
HEATH, GERALD

ELTSCHLAGER, TIMOHTY M

GILLETT, TROY
NALL,VANCE
TORRES, ROBERT
HOINKA, MARK

SPORT MEN 30-34
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

34
34
34
31
34
32
34
34
30
34
31
33
30
33
30

BIRMINGHAM, MI
JUGGERNAUT RACING

RBS CYCLING TEAM

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
PURE BALANCE XC

TEAM SANDBAG

WHEELS IN MOTION / KONA
RBS CYCLING TEAM

TEAM ACTIVE
TRAILSEDGE.COM

FLINT, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG\BFB

ST. CLAIRSHORES, MI

FLINT, Ml

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

SPORT MEN 35-39
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

36
38
38
35
36
38
37
37
38
38
37
39
38
35
35
35
37
35
38
35
38
39
38
36
36
39
36

Page 5 of 16

SHELBY TWP., MI
FLINT, Ml
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
LIVONIA, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG

TEAM SANDBAG
WAYNE, MI
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
PLAINWELL, MI
HIGHLAND, MI
RIVERFRONT CYCLE
WHITMORE LAKE

RBS CYCLING TEAM
HUDSONVILLE, Ml
WASHINGTON TWP., MI
WATERFORD, Ml
FLYING RHINOS
HOLLY, MI

CASTER CYCLERY
VIVIOUS

TEAM SANDBAG
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
MOUNTAIN MAN SPORTS
GETAWAY SPORTS

MY WIFE

KINGSLEY, MI
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING

TOTAL TIME

0:52:27.726
0:53:05.765
0:53:17.496
0:54:42.653
0:55:14.979
0:55:16.362
0:55:26.193
0:55:36.273
0:55:54.906
0:56:18.176
0:57:08.649
0:58:47.530
0:59:44.164
1:00:09.152
1:00:25.894

TOTAL TIME

0:52:23.713
0:52:42.133
0:52:54.343
0:53:56.639
0:54:12.785
0:54:25.310
0:54:28.287
0:54:52.878
0:55:00.717
0:56:18.202
0:56:18.225
0:56:22.284
0:56:23.844
0:57:01.555
0:57:04.855
0:57:11.668
0:57:19.163
0:58:12.965
0:59:06.192
1:00:23.528
1:00:58.134
1:01:02.302
1:01:32.461
1:01:59.779
1:02:58.410
1:04:01.935
1:21:25.385

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-072907.xls
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BIB
578
574
579
665
571
675
577
681
628
575
638
576
573
643
629
651
614
668
572
656

BIB
625
583
582
626
581

BIB
619
587
589
586
647
682
645
588
634
609
678

BIB
969
984
973
985

L-NAME, F-NAME
STREICH, WERNER
GROAT, MICHAEL
WENDEL, BERNARD
WILLIAMS, DOUG
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
CHIADO, MIKE
STORM, TIM
HOSANG, JOSEPH
TORRANCE, CHRIS
HENSHAW, DAN
WILLYARD, DENNIS
PORTES, FABRICE
WILLIS, SCOTT
LIDAK, STEVE
KOLE, KERRY
BECKER, MARK
STAUB, ANDREW
FERRANTI, PAUL
WISSMAN, BRYAN
WITT, GREG

L-NAME, E-NAME
NIELSON, KRUG
LUEKEN JR., THOMAS J
LIND, LLOYD

MILLER, DONALD
ZAKRIN, JOSEPH

L-NAME, E-NAME
OSWALD, MARK
KEANE, VIN
WILLYARD, GLENN
EDWARDS, BARRY
WESOLOWSKI, ANDREW
MORGAN, TIM
SMITH, RICK
KLOECKNER, MIKE
TRAP, GARY
HAKES, PAUL
ROE, GORDON

L-NAME, E-NAME

MITCHELL, GEORGE & MARY
SCURR, ROBIN & SHARI
JOHNSON, DAN & BRITTNEY
MILLER, JOEL & SHARON

SPORT MEN 40-44

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

41
40
40
42
42
42
40
40
42
41
41
41
43
42
45
42
41
43
40
40

WHITE LAKE, Ml

TEAM ACTIVE RACING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
CITY BIKE SHOP

BIG GEORGE

MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
TROY, Mi

TEAM GREYHOUND
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
MACOMB BKE & FITNESS
WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
TREEFORT BIKES
KINGSLEY, Ml
ROCHESTER, Ml

TOWN & COUNTRY BIKE SHOP
TEAM GREYHOUNDS
MACOMB, Ml

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
RBS CYCLING TEAM

SPORT MEN 45-49

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

47
48
46
a7
48

RBS CYCLING TEAM
LANSING, Mi

RBS CYCLING TEAM
RICHMOND, MI
CANNONDALE MIDWEST

SPORT MEN 50+
AGE SPONSORI/CITY

52 MAIN STREET BIKES
50 AUBURN HILLS, MI
55 OSSINEKE, Mi
55 ERICS CYCLE
56 FLYING RHINOS
54 MORGANS GARAGE
58 ROYAL OAK, Ml
55 RACING GREYHOUNDS
55 WYOMING, MI
64 DARYL N DARYL
50 CADEIUX 02
TANDEM
AGE SPONSOR/CITY
47  VICIOUS CYCLES
42 CANNONDALE MIDWEST
42  HASTINGS, Ml
46 CANNONDALE MIDWEST

Page 6 of 16

TOTAL TIME

0:51:43.357
0:53:08.756
0:53:42.012
0:53:54.015
0:55:17.120
0:55:56.495
0:56:00.755
0:56:24.657
0:57:09.585
0:57:20.155
0:58:51.996
0:58:54.454
0:59:25.786
1:00:07.686
1:00:10.385
1:00:18.518
1:04:09.703
1:05:12.179
1:06:55.682
DNF

TOTAL TIME

0:56:39.541
0:56:44.160
0:57:38.609
0:58:18.179
1:03:35.567

TOTAL TIME

0:53:47.868
0:54:21.084
0:57:19.177
0:57:27.562
0:57:36.358
0:59:38.182
1:04:58.680
1:05:40.223
1:06:39.366
1:06:52.043
DNF

TOTAL TIME

1:00:55.800

1:09:58.594
DNF
DNF

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-072907.xls
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783
749
751
798
789
727
849
750
748
747
796

BIB
792
752
787
766
788

BIB
765
771
753
840
754
755
767
772
841
838

BIB
781
790
757
758
793

BIB
847
761
759

768
846
778

BEGINNER CLYDESDALE

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

MEDLER, JARED 25 MORGANS GARAGE

MENSING, CHRIS 30 LANSING, Ml

STRAUSSER, TOM 39 COUGARS

CARTER, KEVIN 26 TAYLOR GREY PHOTOGRAPHY
SONTAG, JASON 32 TEAM SANDBAG

FRY, MIKE WATERFORD, Ml

CULLER, CHRIS 19 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
SMITH, FREDERICK 42  SUNRISE BIKES & BOARDS FENTON
BEYRLE, JOSH 30 HOLLAND, MI

COX, SHAWN 43 COUGARS

PIRCER, MIKE 39 SHELBY TWP., MI

BEGINNER WOMEN 18-UNDER

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

WALTERS, MICHELLE 14 BICYCLE HEADQUATERS
WISSMAN, GINGER 12 CANNONDALE MIDWEST
OMARA, ARIEL 18 TEAM LIONTAMERS

BROWDER, KARA 11 CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
BURGETT, FEDLINA 13 KALAMAZOO, MI

BEGINNER WOMEN 19-34

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY
JORDAN, HEATHER 33 PURE BALANCE XC
OSBORN, STACEY 32  FLINT, Ml
BRACKEN, KASEY 27 ROYAL OAK, MiI
FLORIANO, CHRISTINA 27 ROYAL OAK, MI
HENSHAW, KIM 34 BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
HESCHELES, MEGHAN 20 BRIGHTON, Mi
STOLIECKI, CHRISTINE 30 TEAM VENDETTA
FRIAS, BERNADETTE 31 TEAM SANDBAG
COFFMAN, AMBER 26 FERNDALE, MI
SCHNEIDER, JACKIE 26 TEAM SANDBAG

BEGINNER WOMEN 35+

L-NAME, E-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

BRUNO, GABBY 36 ANN ARBOR, Ml

CHIADO, TIFFANY 42 BIG GEORGE

WATSON, COLLEEN 41 MY 4 BOYS

WEAVER, TRACY 47 CYCLE TO FITNESS GREYHOUNDS
WALTERS, KELLY 45 BICYCLE HEADQUATERS

BEGINNER 10-UNDER

L-NAME, E-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

SOKOL, MARK 10 LAKE ORION, Ml

SKRZYPCZAK, LOUIS 7  TRANSATLANTICPASS CONSULTING
WISSMAN, OLIVER 10 CANNONDALE MIDWEST

BEGINNER MEN 11-14

L-NAME, E-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY
JOHNSON, BRANDON 13 RESSE RACING
SOKOL, MATTHEW 12 LAKE ORION, Ml
HUBBARD, LUKE 12 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

TOTAL TIME

0:59:10.706
1:03:22.165
1:03:37.221
1:04:52.303
1:08:22.943
1:10:11.822
1:10:18.154
1:11:27.709
1:11:55.152
1:12:29.923
1:48:41.821

TOTAL TIME

1:17:45.755
1:17:47.478
1:19:31.018
1:35:59.608
1:54:48.313

TOTAL TIME

1:09:18.647
1:14:28.572
1:15:05.610
1:15:38.449
1:15:56.134
1:16:26.330
1:24:18.010
1:31:28.273
1:38:21.641
1:46:16.101

TOTAL TIME

1:09:30.426
1:12:41.871
1:12:55.157
1:15:40.464
1:26:12.301

TOTAL TIME

1:39:51.592
1:51:22.819
2:23:21.895

TOTAL TIME

1:00:38.815
1:17:01.150
1:21:33.686

Page 7 of 16 RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-072907.xls
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BIB
745
848
773
786
744

BIB
702
701
770
794
791
703
700
832
843
837
799

BIB
714
705
779
797
711
709
708
706
718
852
724
717
720
764
855
782
712
835
704
707
725
716
845
713
722
719
715
776
850
836
785
839

BEGINNER MEN 15-18
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

L-NAME, F-NAME
LAYSON, SPENCER
OSILVA, JOHN
LAULAND, DERIK
TRAMSKI, TOM
BUSH, CORY

15
18
15
16
18

SOUTH LYON, Ml

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
FAIR HAVEN, MI

TEAM SANDBAG

LIVONIA, MI

BEGINNER MEN 19-29
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

L-NAME, F-NAME
LUCIA, ROBERT
CASPER, MARK
JUDKINS, CHRIS
LINDAMOOD, DEREK
CISLER, NICK
MOCERI, JOE
DEAL, BRYAN
JULY, JOEL M
HUBER, RYAN
METZ, MIKE
BANYAS, DREW

28
29
20
25
25
27
29
27
29
22
27

LAKE ORION, MI

JC & DC

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
FERNDALE, Ml

COMSTOCK PARK, Ml
ROCHESTER, Ml

B&B CONCRETE

TAYLOR GREY PHOTOGRAPHY
EDMORE, Mi

TROY, Mi

TAYLOR GREY PHOTOGRAPHY

BEGINNER MEN 30-39
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

L-NAME, F-NAME
NAISH, ADAM
BOELSTLER, HANS
FAIRCHILD, DAVID
ROBB, PATRICK
HUBBARD, DEAN
ELLERHOLZ, ERIC
DEVIRGILIO, BRIAN
BROWN, BRIAN

PARK, TALUS

FIEDLER, MARK
SNELLER, BRUCE
OLSZEWSKI, TOM
RUCZYNSKI, GLEN
MATTHEWS, CHRISTOPHER
BUSTAMANTE, REX
BISKEY, BILLY
KUROKAWA, TORU
SLONEY, BILL

WEIHL, MICHAEL
DELAGRANGE, DONALD
SPARKS, JASON

OLES, JEFFREY
SKORUPSKI, NORBERT
MYRICK, JAMES
SANTOS, DOUGLAS
PAYN, JEFFREY
NEWMAN, TODD
FRANK, NATHAN
KLEINGARTNER, CHRISTOPHER
PANGLE, JAKE

WANG, YANSHENG, WANG
GIBBS, DEREK

Category Results Continued On Next Page

31
38
38
38
39
32
38
30
34
35
32
36
30
38
38
30
40
38
31
34
36
35
34
31
31
35
34
35
31
32
38
32
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TEAM ENGLAND

TEAM SANDBAG
ROCHESTER, Ml

SOUTH LYON CYCLE
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
FERNDALE, Ml
AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT-GP WOODS
B&B CONCRETE

DEXTER BIKE AND SPORT
TEAM LAST DAYS
HOLLAND, MI
PLYMOUTH, MI

TEAM GREYHOUNDS
ROCHESTER HILLS, MI
WARREN, MI

BH BALLS

WEST BLOOMFIELD, Mi
SHELBY TWP., MI
LAPEER, MI
TRAILS-EDGE RACING
TEAM GREYHOUNDS
NORTHVILLE, Ml

CENTER LINE, Ml
CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI
OKEMOS, MI
ROCHESTER MILLS BREW CO.
CHESTERFIELD, Ml
EASTPOINTE, Mi
MUDRUTTERS
MID-STATE MMBA
WINDSOR, CA
WESTLAND, MI

TOTAL TIME

1:01:54.820
1:06:26.487
1:16:51.373
1:17:53.146
1:18:15.929

TOTAL TIME

0:59:13.819
0:59:40.972
0:59:42.802
1:00:26.088
1:01:11.870
1:03:31.249
1:03:40.590
1:03:58.757
1:04:43.990
1:08:47.665
1:11:59.004

TOTAL TIME

0:53:58.797
0:56:52.630
0:57:48.774
0:58:23.729
0:59:06.395
0:59:44.864
1:00:40.321
1:01:57.853
1:02:26.261
1:02:52.933
1:03:19.830
1:03:23.042
1:03:35.042
1:04:17.845
1:04:20.407
1:04:29.754
1:04:59.099
1:05:14.287
1:05:17.130
1:05:30.223
1:05:33.618
1:05:34.033
1:07:06.409
1:.07:27.401
1:07:39.373
1:10:49.667
1:11:34.503
1:11:49.158
1:11:49.554
1:11:50.855
1:12:33.138
1:13:41.443

RESULTS-ALL-STONY TT-072907.xls
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BIB
784
710
851
854
834
853
721
844
763
726
723

BIB
739
731
740
733
736
735
734
762
732
738
777
730
729
737
780
795
833

BIB
774
742
769
842
743
775

BEGINNER MEN 30-39 (Results Continued From Previous Page)

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY
SCHAFFERT, SHAWN 35 CLARKSON, Mi
HOBSON, NOAH 34 SHELBY TWP., Ml
MCHALE, JAMES 39 WARREN, Mi
GOODWIN, KEVIN 39 LANSING, Ml
PRATT, CHRIS 35 WATERFORD, Ml
HEALY, FRANK 34 ANN ARBOR, Ml
SANKO, ERIC 32 BERKLEY, Ml
PIOTROWSKI, MICHAEL 31 ROSEVILLE, Ml
KOPERSKI, MICHAEL 37 CYCLEWORKS
WOJCIECHOWSKI, CHRIS 33 MMBA
SKRZYPCZAK, NICOLAS 37 TRANSATLANTICPASS CONSULTING

BEGINNER MEN 40-49

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY
SENSIBA, TERRY 42  MIDDLEVILLE, MI
KUTCHER, DAVE 41 FRASER BIKE

WILLARD, MIKE 49 SHERIDAN, MI

LINT, SCOTT 47 MESICK, Ml

NIELSEN, BRIAN 46 COUGARS

MEMERING, JOHN 45 TOWN & COUNTRY BIKE SHOP
MCGILL, TOM 41 COUGARS

GODSEY II, JAMES 40 CYCLE WORKS

KYLE, DOUG 44 MOJO

SCOTT, DAVID 42 TEAM EVOMO

SINGLES, DAVID 43 CLARKSON, MI
BATTAGLIA, JAMES 40 STERLING HEIGHTS, Mi
ARNOLD, RICK 44 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
PASCUA, GIO 44  WIXOM, MI
UNDERWOOD, DUANE 49 DAVISBURG, MI
LAMARCHE, PAUL 41  HOLLY, Ml

HOFFMAN, DARRIN 42  WATERFORD, Ml

BEGINNER MEN 50+

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY
LAULAND, AL 54 FAIR HAVEN, Ml
DOHERTY, DENNIS 57 W. BLOOMFIELD, MI
YATES, JIM 55 SHELBY TWP., MI
STRAETMANS, MIKE 54 WARREN, Mi
SHULL, JOHN 51 SOUTH LYON, MI
HADDOCK, DAVID 50 HDH TELECON

TOTAL TIME

1:13:53.181
1:14:30.355
1:15:30.571
1:15:56.976
1:16:24.514
1:17:26.616
1:18:16.640
1:22:14.369
1:25:10.777
1:38:10.573
1:51:22.340

TOTAL TIME

0:52:03.908
0:54:33.072
0:56:12.069
0:58:56.373
0:59:47.111
1:03:08.223
1:04:35.478
1:04:44.136
1:06:09.203
1:08:58.451
1:09:35.968
1:13:32.623
1:16:14.312
1:20:37.053
1:23:10.395
1:29:44.295
1:36:48.710

TOTAL TIME

0:59:13.774
1:01:52.148
1:06:43.994
1:10:25.600
1:37:26.291
1:43:51.446
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STONY CREEK MTB TIME TRIAL

RESULTS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

POS CLASS L-NAME, F-NAME
1 EL-M TANGUY, CHRISTIAN
2 EL-M GODDARD, CHRIS
3 EL-M SCHARPHORN, NIEL
4 EL-M MEYERS, JOHN
5 EL-M KUHN, GREG
6 SS-E/E WEINERT, JEFF
7 EL-M HERRIMAN, ROBERT
8 EL-M TOMPKIN, ERIC
9 EL-M CAMERON, DON
10 EL-M DOYLE, JOHN
11 SS-E/E SCHARPHORN, NIEL
12 SS-E/E TOMPKIN, ERIC
13 EL-M BORDEN, PAUL
14 EL-M SYPNIEWSKI, DAN
15 EX-M 19-29 PARMALEE, MARK
16 EL-M GAFFNER, MATTHEW
17 EX-M 30-39 SELLE, ROB
18 EX-M 18-UN BOGEDIN, CHRISTOPHER CRUISE
19 EX-M 30-39 YAMANAKA, KIMI
20 SS-E/E BUDACKI, JOEL
21 EX-M 40-49 WITTBRODT, JEFF
22 SS-E/E KUYPER, GEOFF
23 EX-M 30-39 ADAMS, EARL
24  EX-M 40-49 BROWN, PAUL
25 EX-M 19-29 BILLS, STEVE
26 EX-M 40-49 LEE, JOSEPH
27 EX-M 30-39 HILDITCH, JIM
28 EX-M 30-39 SERRAT, ED
29 EX-M 30-39 MCCLUSKEY, MATTHEW
30 SM 40-44 STREICH, WERNER
31 EX-M40-49 BLISS, MICHAEL
32 EX-M 50+ STEWART, CALVIN
33 EX-M40-49 FULKERSON, E.R.
34 EX-M 30-39 SOCIA, JEFF
35 BM 40-49 SENSIBA, TERRY
36 SM 19-29 STERLING, DANIEL
37 SM 35-39 TAYLOR, JOSEPH
38 SM 30-34 KOEHLER, ERIK
39 EX-M40-49 CLARK, TOM
40 EX-M 30-39 GISSENDANER, SCOTT
41 EX-M 40-49 RESSLER, JOHN
42 EX-M 30-39 MALZAHN, ERIC
43 SM 35-39 WOOD, PAUL
44 SS-E/E HARRIS, BRIAN
45 SM 19-29 VIS, COLIN
46 SM 35-39 TRANCYGIER, MARK
47 EX-M 50+ MAGNUSON, SCOTT
48 SM 30-34 WIERZCHON, TOM
49 SM 19-29 HILLAKER, G. EARL
50 SM 40-44 GROAT, MICHAEL
51 EX-M40-49 LEIKERT, JIM
52 SS-S/B LEE, JOSEPH
53 SM 30-34 MELECOSKY, JASON
54 SM 19-29 MARTINUS, JAMES
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32
43
41
43
30
39
47
39
41
20
41
39
35
29
25
34
37
18
36
29
43
24
37
a7
22
45
39
38
34
41
41
50
48
34
42
27
36
34
41
33
41
38
38
34
19
38
50
34
21
40
40
45
34
23

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS/WSC
KLM BIKE & FITNESS

KP CYCLES+ OF FREMONT
BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
KLM BIKE & FITNESS

GIANT BICYCLES

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
TREE FORT BIKES
SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND
MATTAWAN, Ml

KP CYCLES+ OF FREMONT
TREE FORT BIKES
TRAILSEDGE.COM

KLM BIKE & FITNESS
CYCLETHERAPY

TEAM ACTIVE

JUST FOR FUN

RBS CYCLING TEAM

TEAM SANDBAG

RBS CYCLING TEAM
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
KENTWOOD CYCLING
KENTWOOD CYCLING
STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
KENTWOOD CYCLING

KLM BIKE &FITNESS
TREEFORT BIKES

SOUTH BEND, IN

TREEFORT BIKES

WHITE LAKE, Ml

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
TREEFORT BIKES

NLTKBCM RACING
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
MIDDLEVILLE, Ml
CTOF/BTT/KHS GREYHOUNDS
SHELBY TWP., MI
BIRMINGHAM, MI
SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND
TREEFORT BIKES
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
CITY BIKE SHOP

FLINT, Ml

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
KENTWOOD CYCLING & FITNESS
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
TREEEFORT BIKES
JUGGERNAUT RACING
CHELSAE, Ml

TEAM ACTIVE RACING
RIVERFRONT CYCLE

KLM BIKE &FITNESS

RBS CYCLING TEAM
KENTWOOD CYCLING

TOTAL TIME

0:43:28.483
0:46:05.713
0:46:09.069
0:46:13.590
0:46:32.221
0:46:32.763
0:46:38.794
0:46:54.312
0:47:02.015
0:47:03.010
0:47:08.500
0:48:28.458
0:48:30.827
0:49:00.254
0:49:00.671
0:49:41.249
0:49:48.182
0:49:54.130
0:50:17.716
0:50:19.839
0:50:21.891
0:50:28.675
0:50:54.848
0:51:03.239
0:51:06.007
0:51:07.996
0:51:19.527
0:51:23.437
0:51:41.747
0:51:43.357
0:51:44.645
0:51:58.714
0:52:02.156
0:52:03.044
0:52:03.908
0:52:09.140
0:52:23.713
0:52:27.726
0:52:32.708
0:52:32.863
0:52:35.196
0:52:35.540
0:52:42.133
0:52:43.452
0:52:52.389
0:52:54.343
0:52:56.598
0:53:05.765
0:53:08.145
0:53:08.756
0:53:12.511
0:53:15.369
0:53:17.496
0:53:18.068
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STONY CREEK MTB TIME TRIAL - 07/29/07
Listing Continued From Previous Page

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

EX-M 40-49
EX-M 50+
EX-M 19-29
EX-M 50+
SM 40-44
SM 50+
EX-M 30-39
SM 19-29
SM 40-44
EX-M 50+
SM 35-39
BM 30-39
SM 19-29
SS-E/E
SM 35-39
EX-M 19-29
EX-M 30-39
SM 50+
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
EX-M 19-29
BM 40-49
SM 30-34
EX-M 40-49
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
EX-M 19-29
SM 30-34
SM 30-34
SS-S/B
SM 40-44
EX-M 18-UN
SM 30-34
SM 15-18
SC
SM 30-34
EX-M 19-29
SS-S/B
SM 30-34
SM 40-44
EX-M 40-49
SM 40-44
BM 40-49
SM 30-34
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
SM 19-29
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
SM 40-44
SM 45-49
SS-S/B
SM 45-49
SM 19-29
SC
EX-M 19-29

BELANGER, MIKE
DALY, MATTHEW
HOGAN, CURT
KINLEY, STEVE
WENDEL, BERNARD
OSWALD, MARK
MATTICE, MATT
AVERILL, DEREK
WILLIAMS, DOUG
MORRIS, CRAIG
DILL, SCOTT
NAISH, ADAM
GOERLICH 111, JIM
SERRAT, ED
POWERS, TODD
FILIPIAK, MICHAEL
HEFT, JON

KEANE, VIN

RIFFE, MIKE
CARROLL, M.V.
JANSSEN, MIKE
KUTCHER, DAVE
LAKE, BRAD
WAGNER, NEIL
MCCABE, BRIAN
SIPE, KEN
HARRILLE, JOSH
JORDAN, CHAD
OSGOOD, JOHN
MARSH, CARY
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
CONSOLE, NICK
BURNETT, CHRIS
UNDERWOOD, BRIAN
MCCLOSKEY, ROSS
MOORE JR, DAVID
ARNOTT, REID
DANHOFF, BRIAN
SHONG, MICHAEL
CHIADO, MIKE
IRELAN, JIM
STORM, TIM
WILLARD, MIKE
MCINTYRE, CARLOS
ZATEK, DAVID
STOLIECKI, MIKE
SCOTT, JASON
KELLER, SCOTT
LEWERENZ, JIM
HOSANG, JOSEPH
NIELSON, KRUG
MISOVSKA, TONY
LUEKEN JR., THOMAS J
ECKART, BRIEN
WOOD, JEFF

YORK, ADAM

45
51
19
51
40
52
36
23
42
50
35
31
27
38
36
28
37
50
38
37
28
41
31
41
37
38
29
34
32
41
42
14
34
17
45
34
25
23
30
42
42
40
49
34
38
37
24
39
38
40
a7
33
48
28
39
23

Page 11 of 16

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
TEAM HASBIN

NAPOLEON, OH
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST

MAIN STREET BIKES

KLM

TONY CLIFTON!

STERLING HEIGHTS, MI

TEAM GREYHOUND

LIVONIA, MI

TEAM ENGLAND

MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
SOUTH BEND, IN

TEAM SANDBAG

KONA CONTINENTAL BIKE SHOP
TRAILSEDGE.COM

AUBURN HILLS, MI

TEAM SANDBAG

WAYNE, Ml

SCARLETTS BIKE SHOP
FRASER BIKE

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
BRIGHTON, MI
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
PLAINWELL, MI

MACOMB BKE & FITNESS
PURE BALANCE XC

TEAM SANDBAG

FERNDALE, Ml

CITY BIKE SHOP

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
WHEELS IN MOTION / KONA
CYCLE THERAPY
TRAILSEDGE.COM

RBS CYCLING TEAM
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
REI NOVARA

TEAM ACTIVE

BIG GEORGE

KLM BIKE & FITNESS
MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
SHERIDAN, MI
TRAILSEDGE.COM

HIGHLAND, Ml

RIVERFRONT CYCLE

RBS CYCLING TEAM
WHITMORE LAKE

RBS CYCLING TEAM

TROY, MI

RBS CYCLING TEAM

NOSS

LANSING, MI

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CYCLE TO FITNESS GREHOUNDS
SPONSOR ME!

0:53:19.968
0:53:21.773
0:53:27.987
0:53:41.161
0:53:42.012
0:53:47.868
0:53:48.905
0:53:50.901
0:53:54.015
0:53:56.147
0:53:56.639
0:53:58.797
0:53:58.868
0:54:12.075
0:54:12.785
0:54:13.303
0:54:16.271
0:54:21.084
0:54:25.310
0:54:28.287
0:54:28.563
0:54:33.072
0:54:42.653
0:54:42.908
0:54:52.878
0:55:00.717
0:55:06.701
0:55:14.979
0:55:16.362
0:55:16.798
0:55:17.120
0:55:18.759
0:55:26.193
0:55:28.232
0:55:31.052
0:55:36.273
0:55:37.867
0:55:41.382
0:55:54.906
0:55:56.495
0:55:58.303
0:56:00.755
0:56:12.069
0:56:18.176
0:56:18.202
0:56:18.225
0:56:22.042
0:56:22.284
0:56:23.844
0:56:24.657
0:56:39.541
0:56:42.902
0:56:44.160
0:56:46.910
0:56:47.414
0:56:51.265
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STONY CREEK MTB TIME TRIAL - 07/29/07
Listing Continued From Previous Page

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

BM 30-39
SM 19-29
SM 19-29
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
SM 30-34
SM 40-44
SM 35-39
SS-S/B
SS-S/B
SM 35-39
SM 50+
SS-S/B
SM 40-44
SM 19-29
SM 19-29
SS-S/B
SM 50+
SM 50+
SM 15-18
SM 45-49
SS-S/B
BM 30-39
E/E-W
SM 35-39
SS-S/B
SS-S/B
SM 45-49
BM 30-39
SC
SM 19-29
E/E-W
SM 30-34
SM 40-44
SM 19-29
SM 40-44
EL-M
BM 40-49
EX-M 50+
SM 35-39
BM 30-39
SC
BC
BM 50+
BM 19-29
SW 25-39
SM 15-18
SM 40-44
SM 50+
BM 19-29
SC
BM 19-29
SM 30-34
BM 30-39
SS-S/B
SC

BOELSTLER, HANS
PETERSON, MIKE
MAJOR, MARC
GLUPKER, CHRISTIAN
PEPPLES, JOE
OSBORN, LUKE
TORRANCE, CHRIS
HILL, DEREK

KINLEY, STEVE
POWERS, TODD
THOMPSON, PETE
WILLYARD, GLENN
LOEWENTHAL, ANDREW
HENSHAW, DAN
ROPP, BRYCE
PATTERSON, CHRIS
GRIFFITHS, MACALLISTER
EDWARDS, BARRY
WESOLOWSKI, ANDREW
SCHRAND, JUSTIN
LIND, LLOYD
WENDEL, BERNARD
FAIRCHILD, DAVID
MCDOWELL, CALLIE
BRAUE, CHRISTOPHER
TERRIAN, MARK
OSGOOD, JOHN
MILLER, DONALD
ROBB, PATRICK
MCNEILLY, TODD
WRATHELL, DEREK
PILLING, AMANDA
POTOCKI, CURT
WILLYARD, DENNIS
ATCHISON, BRETT
PORTES, FABRICE
HARRIS, BRIAN

LINT, SCOTT

HOGAN, CLARK
WALTERS, DAVID
HUBBARD, DEAN
RESSLER, RON
MEDLER, JARED
LAULAND, AL

LUCIA, ROBERT
TROLLMAN, BETH ANN
SMIDDY, SCOTT
WILLIS, SCOTT
MORGAN, TIM
CASPER, MARK
SARGENT, GREG
JUDKINS, CHRIS
GODEK, JOE
ELLERHOLZ, ERIC
ADAMS, EARL

PISKE, DALE

38
25
26
35
35
31
42
35
51
36
37
55
27
41
20
22
29
55
56
18
46
40
38
23
35
42
32
47
38
39
27
29
33
41
29
41
34
47
52
38
39
38
25
54
28
36
16
43
54
29
36
20
30
32
37
33
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TEAM SANDBAG
WYOMING, Ml

NEW HUDSON, MI
HUDSONVILLE, Ml
WASHINGTON TWP., MI
FLINT, Ml

TEAM GREYHOUND
WATERFORD, MI
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TEAM SANDBAG

FLYING RHINOS
OSSINEKE, MI

SINGLE SPEED CYCLING CLUB
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
SHELBY TWP, MI
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
TEAM CYCLE & FITNESS
ERICS CYCLE

FLYING RHINOS

LION TAMERS

RBS CYCLING TEAM
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
ROCHESTER, Ml
BIKEMAN.COM

HOLLY, MI
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
TEAM SANDBAG
RICHMOND, MI

SOUTH LYON CYCLE
CYCLE TO FITNESS GREYHOUNDS
RBS CYCLING TEAM
KONA MIDWEST

TEAM SANDBAG\BFB
MACOMB BKE & FITNESS
DDC

WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
MESICK, MI

NAPOLEON, OH

CASTER CYCLERY
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
MORGANS GARAGE

FAIR HAVEN, MI

LAKE ORION, MI

DARK HORSE RACING
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
TREEFORT BIKES
MORGANS GARAGE

JC &DC
TRAILSEDGE.COM
MACOMB BIKE &FITNESS
ST. CLAIRSHORES, MI
FERNDALE, Ml
KENTWOOD CYCLING
RBS CYCLING TEAM

0:56:52.630
0:56:56.456
0:56:58.654
0:57:01.555
0:57:04.855
0:57:08.649
0:57:09.585
0:57:11.668
0:57:12.381
0:57:17.668
0:57:19.163
0:57:19.177
0:57:19.469
0:57:20.155
0:57:21.318
0:57:23.208
0:57:24.917
0:57:27.562
0:57:36.358
0:57:37.676
0:57:38.609
0:57:40.230
0:57:48.774
0:58:05.108
0:58:12.965
0:58:17.052
0:58:17.526
0:58:18.179
0:58:23.729
0:58:42.057
0:58:43.908
0:58:46.319
0:58:47.530
0:58:51.996
0:58:52.237
0:58:54.454
0:58:55.273
0:58:56.373
0:59:03.635
0:59:06.192
0:59:06.395
0:59:08.465
0:59:10.706
0:59:13.774
0:59:13.819
0:59:15.148
0:59:16.003
0:59:25.786
0:59:38.182
0:59:40.972
0:59:41.427
0:59:42.802
0:59:44.164
0:59:44.864
0:59:45.898
0:59:47.091
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Listing Continued From Previous Page

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

BM 40-49
SC
SM 40-44
SM 30-34
E/E-W
SM 40-44
SC
SM 40-44
SM 35-39
E/E-W
SM 30-34
BM 19-29
BM 11-14
SW 40+
BM 30-39
TANDEM
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
SM 19-29
SM 15-18
BM 19-29
SM 19-29
SM 35-39
BM 50+
BM 15-18
BM 30-39
SM 35-39
SS-S/B
SS-S/B
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
SM 35-39
BM 40-49
SS-S/B
BM 30-39
BC
BM 30-39
E/E-W
BM 19-29
SC
BM 30-39
SM 45-49
BC
SM 15-18
BM 19-29
SW 25-39
E/E-W
BM 19-29
SM 35-39
SM 40-44
SS-S/B
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
SW 25-39
SM 19-29
BM 30-39

NIELSEN, BRIAN
BACHERT, JOSEPH
LIDAK, STEVE
DELLINGER, JASON
HENDERSHOT, CHENOAH
KOLE, KERRY

WELSH, TED

BECKER, MARK
JOHANSON, PETER
MUSTO, ANTONIA
PATROSSO, JEFF
LINDAMOOD, DEREK
JOHNSON, BRANDON
WHALEN, KIM
DEVIRGILIO, BRIAN
MITCHELL, GEORGE & MARY
TREMP, LEE

HEATH, GERALD
HOGLE, RICK

LIDAK, JAKE

CISLER, NICK
BARKOW, CHRISTOPHER
ELTSCHLAGER, TIMOHTY M
DOHERTY, DENNIS
LAYSON, SPENCER
BROWN, BRIAN
GILLETT, TROY
MURPHY, BRENDEN
BAUER, DENNIS

PARK, TALUS

FIEDLER, MARK
NALL,VANCE
MEMERING, JOHN
PILLING, AMANDA
SNELLER, BRUCE
MENSING, CHRIS
OLSZEWSKI, TOM

RUIZ, LILLIAN

MOCERI, JOE

MARCUS, NOLAN
RUCZYNSKI, GLEN
ZAKRIN, JOSEPH
STRAUSSER, TOM
ARNOLD, DANNY

DEAL, BRYAN
STERLING, JENNI
GALLAWAY, CAROLYN
JULY, JOEL M

TORRES, ROBERT
STAUB, ANDREW

BAGI, PATRICK
MATTHEWS, CHRISTOPHER
BUSTAMANTE, REX
PATTERSON, HEATHER
SANTINI, PAUL

BISKEY, BILLY

46
42
42
33
21
45
42
42
35
17
30
25
13
43
38
47
38
39
28
15
25
25
38
57
15
30
36
18
44
34
35
36
45
29
32
30
36
44
27
27
30
48
39
15
29
27
55
27
39
41
41
38
38
33
21
30
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COUGARS

TEAM TREEFORT

KINGSLEY, MI

FLINT, Ml

BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE
ROCHESTER, Ml

KHS/ GREYHOUNDS

TOWN & COUNTRY BIKE SHOP
VIVIOUS

SLINGSHOT

CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
FERNDALE, Ml

RESSE RACING

GRAND HAVEN, MI

AMERICAN CYCLE & FIT-GP WOODS
VICIOUS CYCLES

TEAM SANDBAG
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
SMITHS PEDAL & SKi
KINGSLEY, MI

COMSTOCK PARK, Mi
KALAMAZOO, MI

MOUNTAIN MAN SPORTS

W. BLOOMFIELD, Ml

SOUTH LYON, MI

B&B CONCRETE

GETAWAY SPORTS
FOUNDERS ALE RACING
BRIDGEPORT, Ml

DEXTER BIKE AND SPORT
TEAM LAST DAYS

MY WIFE

TOWN & COUNTRY BIKE SHOP
KONA MIDWEST

HOLLAND, MI

LANSING, Ml

PLYMOUTH, MI

TREEFORT BIKES
ROCHESTER, Ml

GRAND RAPIDS, MI

TEAM GREYHOUNDS
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
COUGARS

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

B&B CONCRETE
CTOF/BTT/KHS GREYHOUNDS
TREEFORT BIKES

TAYLOR GREY PHOTOGRAPHY
KINGSLEY, Ml

TEAM GREYHOUNDS

CUSTER CYCLERY
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
WARREN, MI
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
MAXXIS

BH BALLS

0:59:47.111
1:00:06.413
1:00:07.686
1:00:09.152
1:00:10.316
1:00:10.385
1:00:17.879
1:00:18.518
1:00:23.528
1:00:25.846
1:00:25.894
1:00:26.088
1:00:38.815
1:00:40.151
1:00:40.321
1:00:55.800
1:00:58.134
1:01:02.302
1:01:03.160
1:01:09.437
1:01:11.870
1:01:14.097
1:01:32.461
1:01:52.148
1:01:54.820
1:01:57.853
1:01:59.779
1:02:12.100
1:.02:23.613
1:02:26.261
1:02:52.933
1:02:58.410
1:03:08.223
1:03:12.486
1:03:19.830
1:03:22.165
1:03:23.042
1:03:25.480
1:03:31.249
1:03:33.057
1:03:35.042
1:03:35.567
1.03:37.221
1:03:38.914
1:03:40.590
1:03:45.894
1:03:52.944
1:03:58.757
1:04:01.935
1:04:09.703
1:.04:17.256
1:04:17.845
1:04:20.407
1:04:22.515
1:04:24.126
1:04:29.754
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STONY CREEK MTB TIME TRIAL - 07/29/07
Listing Continued From Previous Page

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

BM 40-49
BM 19-29
BM 40-49
BC
SM 50+
BM 30-39
SM 40-44
SW 25-39
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
SS-S/B
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
SM 50+
SM 15-18
E/E-W
BM 40-49
BM 15-18
SM 50+
BM 50+
SW 40+
SM 50+
SM 40-44
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
SM 19-29
BM 30-39
SC
BC
SC
BM 19-29
BM 40-49
SM 15-18
BW 19-34
SM 14-UN
BW 35+
BM 40-49
SS-S/B
TANDEM
BC
BC
BM 50+
BM 30-39
BC
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
SM 14-UN
BC
BM 19-29
BC
BM 30-39
BW 35+
SM 19-29

MCGILL, TOM
HUBER, RYAN
GODSEY II, JAMES
CARTER, KEVIN
SMITH, RICK
KUROKAWA, TORU
FERRANTI, PAUL
LEONARD, MICHELLE
SLONEY, BILL
WEIHL, MICHAEL
SCHNEIDER, JASON
DELAGRANGE, DONALD
SPARKS, JASON
OLES, JEFFREY
KLOECKNER, MIKE
CASTILE, EVAN
HENDERSHOT, KETURA
KYLE, DOUG

OSILVA, JOHN

TRAP, GARY

YATES, JIM
SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE
HAKES, PAUL
WISSMAN, BRYAN
SKORUPSKI, NORBERT
MYRICK, JAMES
DRAYER, KIPP
SANTOS, DOUGLAS
VACCARO, DAVE
SONTAG, JASON
HAZEL, CHAD

METZ, MIKE

SCOTT, DAVID
LANSTRA, ALEX
JORDAN, HEATHER
MORLOCK, COLLIN
BRUNO, GABBY
SINGLES, DAVID
MANNING, SARAH
SCURR, ROBIN & SHARI
FRY, MIKE

CULLER, CHRIS
STRAETMANS, MIKE
PAYN, JEFFREY
SMITH, FREDERICK
NEWMAN, TODD
FRANK, NATHAN

KLEINGARTNER, CHRISTOPHER

PANGLE, JAKE
ROTH, FRANK
BEYRLE, JOSH
BANYAS, DREW
COX, SHAWN

WANG, YANSHENG, WANG

CHIADO, TIFFANY
ROHLER, ZACHARY

41
29
40
26
58
40
43
29
38
31
32
34
36
35
55
15
18
44
18
55
55
43
64
40
34
31
24
31
38
32
36
22
42
15
33
14
36
43
33
42

19
54
35
42
34
35
31
32
14
30
27
43
38
42
29

Page 14 of 16

COUGARS

EDMORE, Ml

CYCLE WORKS

TAYLOR GREY PHOTOGRAPHY
ROYAL OAK, MI

WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI
MACOMB, MI

TEAM JOCHELLEE

SHELBY TWP., Ml

LAPEER, MI

TEAM SANDBAG
TRAILS-EDGE RACING

TEAM GREYHOUNDS
NORTHVILLE, Ml

RACING GREYHOUNDS
MACOMB, Ml

BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE
MOJO

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
WYOMING, Ml

SHELBY TWP., Ml
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
DARYL N DARYL

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
CENTER LINE, Ml

CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI
ROCHESTER, Ml

OKEMOS, Mi

SPRINGFIELD, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG

ALBION, IN

TROY, Mi

TEAM EVOMO
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
PURE BALANCE XC

ON TWO WHEELS

ANN ARBOR, MI

CLARKSON, Ml

CITY BIKE SHOP
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
WATERFORD, Ml

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
WARREN, MI

ROCHESTER MILLS BREW CO.
SURISE BIKES & BOARDS FENTON
CHESTERFIELD, MI
EASTPOINTE, MI
MUDRUTTERS

MID-STATE MMBA

SOUTH LYON CYCLE
HOLLAND, MI

TAYLOR GREY PHOTOGRAPHY
COUGARS

WINDSOR, CA

BIG GEORGE

YPSILANTI, Ml

1:04:35.478
1:04:43.990
1:04:44.136
1:04:52.303
1:04:58.680
1:04:59.099
1:05:12.179
1:05:14.194
1:05:14.287
1:05:17.130
1:05:21.045
1:05:30.223
1:05:33.618
1:05:34.033
1:05:40.223
1:05:42.882
1:05:54.040
1:06:09.203
1:06:26.487
1:06:39.366
1:06:43.994
1:06:51.112
1:06:52.043
1:06:55.682
1:07:06.409
1:.07:27.401
1:07:33.252
1:07:39.373
1:07:49.601
1:08:22.943
1:08:45.582
1:08:47.665
1:08:58.451
1:09:14.472
1:09:18.647
1:09:25.447
1:09:30.426
1:09:35.968
1:09:46.269
1:09:58.594
1:10:11.822
1:10:18.154
1:10:25.600
1:10:49.667
1:11:27.709
1:11:34.503
1:11:49.158
1:11:49.554
1:11:50.855
1:11:51.968
1:11:55.152
1:11:59.004
1:12:29.923
1:12:33.138
1:12:41.871
1:12:50.897
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STONY CREEK MTB TIME TRIAL - 07/29/07
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279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

BW 35+
SW 25-39
EX-M 40-49
SW 40+
BM 40-49
BM 30-39
BM 30-39
SW 40+
BW 19-34
BM 30-39
BW 19-34
BM 30-39
BW 19-34
BW 35+
BW 19-34
BM 30-39
EX-M 50+
BM 40-49
BM 30-39
BW 19-34
BM 15-18
BM 11-14
BM 30-39
E/E-W
BW 18-UN
BW 18-UN
BM 15-18
BM 15-18
BM 30-39
SS-S/B
BW 18-UN
EX-M 50+
BM 40-49
SM 35-39
BM 11-14
SC
BM 30-39
BM 40-49
SW 25-39
BW 19-34
BM 30-39
BW 35+
SW 25-39
BM 40-49
SW 40+
BW 19-34
BW 18-UN
BM 40-49
BM 50+
BM 30-39
BW 19-34
BEG 10-UN
BM 50+
BW 19-34
BC
BM 30-39

WATSON, COLLEEN
BLOCK, KERRY
FAVATA, PETE

PISKE, JULIE
BATTAGLIA, JAMES
GIBBS, DEREK
SCHAFFERT, SHAWN
FENDER, JANET
OSBORN, STACEY
HOBSON, NOAH
BRACKEN, KASEY
MCHALE, JAMES
FLORIANO, CHRISTINA
WEAVER, TRACY
HENSHAW, KIM
GOODWIN, KEVIN
WEST, ROBERT
ARNOLD, RICK
PRATT, CHRIS
HESCHELES, MEGHAN
LAULAND, DERIK
SOKOL, MATTHEW
HEALY, FRANK
CORBIN, ANGELA
WALTERS, MICHELLE
WISSMAN, GINGER
TRAMSKI, TOM

BUSH, CORY

SANKO, ERIC
POTOCKI, CURT
OMARA, ARIEL
EDWARDS, MARK
PASCUA, GIO

HOINKA, MARK
HUBBARD, LUKE
BACH, DAVID
PIOTROWSKI, MICHAEL
UNDERWOOD, DUANE
HOINKA, JENNIFER
STOLIECKI, CHRISTINE
KOPERSKI, MICHAEL
WALTERS, KELLY
FISCHER, JENNIFER
LAMARCHE, PAUL
SERRAT, KATHY
FRIAS, BERNADETTE
BROWDER, KARA
HOFFMAN, DARRIN
SHULL, JOHN
WOJCIECHOWSKI, CHRIS
COFFMAN, AMBER
SOKOL, MARK
HADDOCK, DAVID
SCHNEIDER, JACKIE
PIRCER, MIKE
SKRZYPCZAK, NICOLAS

41
34
45
42
40
32
35
47
32
34
27
39
27
47
34
39
52
44
35
20
15
12
34
20
14
12
16
18
32
33
18
50
44
36
12
42
31
49
32
30
37
45
28
41
51
31
11
42
51
33
26
10
50
26
39
37
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MY 4 BOYS

DARK HORSE RACING
KLM BIKE & FITNESS

RBS CYCLING TEAM
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
WESTLAND, Ml
CLARKSON, MI

TREE FORT BIKES

FLINT, Ml

SHELBY TWP., Ml

ROYAL OAK, MI
WARREN, MI

ROYAL OAK, MI

CYCLE TO FITNESS GREYHOUNDS
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
LANSING, Ml

SLINGSHOT

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
WATERFORD, Ml
BRIGHTON, MI

FAIR HAVEN, MI

LAKE ORION, Ml

ANN ARBOR, MI

BURTON, MI

BICYCLE HEADQUATERS
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
TEAM SANDBAG

LIVONIA, Ml

BERKLEY, Ml

TEAM SANDBAG\BFB
TEAM LIONTAMERS
ONSTED, MI

WIXOM, Ml
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
ROYAL OAK, MI
ROSEVILLE, Ml
DAVISBURG, MI
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
TEAM VENDETTA
CYCLEWORKS

BICYCLE HEADQUATERS
TREE FORT BIKES
HOLLY, MI

CAT NAP INN

TEAM SANDBAG
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
WATERFORD, Ml

SOUTH LYON, MI

MMBA

FERNDALE, Ml

LAKE ORION, MI

HDH TELECON

TEAM SANDBAG

SHELBY TWP., Ml
TRANSATLANTICPASS CONSULTING

1:12:55.157
1:12:58.392
1:13:22.465
1:13:25.416
1:13:32.623
1:13:41.443
1:13:53.181
1:14:11.142
1:14:28.572
1:14:30.355
1:15:05.610
1:15:30.571
1:15:38.449
1:15:40.464
1:15:56.134
1:15:56.976
1:16:03.420
1:16:14.312
1:16:24.514
1:16:26.330
1:16:51.373
1:17:01.150
1:17:26.616
1:17:26.651
1:17:45.755
1:17:47.478
1:17:53.146
1:18:15.929
1:18:16.640
1:19:03.037
1:19:31.018
1:19:37.179
1:20:37.053
1:21:25.385
1:21:33.686
1:22:05.364
1:22:14.369
1:23:10.395
1:24:10.729
1:24:18.010
1:25:10.777
1:26:12.301
1:27:10.061
1:29:44.295
1:30:43.423
1:31:28.273
1:35:59.608
1:36:48.710
1:37:26.291
1:38:10.573
1:38:21.641
1:39:51.592
1:43:51.446
1:46:16.101
1:48:41.821
1:51:22.340
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STONY CREEK MTB TIME TRIAL - 07/29/07
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335 BEG 10-UN SKRZYPCZAK, LOUIS 7  TRANSATLANTICPASS CONSULTING 1:51:22.819
336 BW 18-UN BURGETT, FEDLINA 13 KALAMAZOO, MI 1:54:48.313
337 BEG 10-UN WISSMAN, OLIVER 10 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 2:23:21.895
DNF EL-M HENDERSHOT, JOREL 25 BARE NAKED/CANNONDALE DNF
DNF E/E-W HAUPTMANN, MARTINA 38 FERNDALE, MI DNF
DNF SS-S/B RIFFE, MIKE 38 TEAM SANDBAG DNF
DNF SS-S/B CARROLL, M.V. 37 WAYNE, MI DNF
DNF SM 19-29 MILLER, THOMAS 19 CANNONDALE MIDWEST DNF
DNF SM40-44 WITT, GREG 40 RBS CYCLING TEAM DNF
DNF SM 50+ ROE, GORDON 50 CADEIUX 02 DNF
DNF TANDEM JOHNSON, DAN & BRITTNEY 42 HASTINGS, Ml DNF
DNF TANDEM MILLER, JOEL & SHARON 46 CANNONDALE MIDWEST DNF
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